10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

President, WCC

Dean Of Instruction, WCC

Vice President, WCC

Dean, Ss/le, WCC

Executive Dean, Lcc

Dean, Cte/Wd, WCC

Vice President, WCC

Administrative Secretary ||

Assistant Director - Trio - Wc

Campus Operations Spec |

Assistant Director - Mesa

Temporary Employee @ Clc

Executive Assistant Vice President

Dean, Ss, WCC

Director Resource Development

Director, Spec Program, Lcc

Substitute - Admin Sec Il - Ma

Dean, Ss, WCC

Community College District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Department
WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

Total Wages

$188,101

$126,417

$114,616

$112,562

$112,430

$107,937

$86,555

$54,630

$54,001

$51,530

$51,528

$51,518

$50,924

$47,912

$39,080

$38,516

$26,214

$21,123



19.

20.

21.

22.

Executive Assistant, Vice Pres

Interim - Exec. Assistant - Vp

Student Work Study Generic

Student Assistant

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

$15,819

$9,471

$1,342

$363



