	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	President, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$188,101
2.	Dean Of Instruction, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$126,417
3.	Vice President, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$114,616
4.	Dean, Ss/le, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$112,562
5.	Executive Dean, Lcc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$112,430
6.	Dean, Cte/Wd, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$107,937
7.	Vice President, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$86,555
8.	Administrative Secretary II		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$54,630
9.	Assistant Director - Trio - Wc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$54,001
10.	Campus Operations Spec I		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$51,530
11.	Assistant Director - Mesa		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$51,528
12.	Temporary Employee @ Clc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$51,518
13.	Executive Assistant Vice President		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$50,924
14.	Dean, Ss, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$47,912
15.	Director Resource Development		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$39,080
16.	Director, Spec Program, Lcc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$38,516
17.	Substitute - Admin Sec II - Ma		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$26,214
18.	Dean, Ss, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$21,123

19.	Executive Assistant, Vice Pres	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$15,819
20.	Interim - Exec. Assistant - Vp	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$9,471
21.	Student Work Study Generic	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$1,342
22.	Student Assistant	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$363